
Summer 2023 Final Exam Timetable

Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title

Monday 15th May 08:00am - 08:30pm: RE Revison Workshop 
Mon 15 May 08:40 01:45 AQA 8063/1 Religious Studies B P1 Cath Christ

Monday 15th May 11:20am - 12:20pm: Drama Revison Workshop 
Mon 15 May 13:10 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C690U30-1 Drama COMPONENT3 Interpretin Theatre

Tue 16 May 08:40 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H
Tue 16 May 08:40 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H
Tue 16 May 08:40 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F

Tuesday 16th May 11:20am - 12:20pm: Sociology Revison Workshop 
Tue 16 May 13:10 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C200U10-1 Sociology COMP1 Undrstand Soc Proces

Wed 17 May 08:40 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1
Wednesday 17th May 11:20am - 12:20pm: PE Revison Workshop 

Wed 17 May 13:10 01:00 OCR J587/01 PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn

Thu 18 May 08:40 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 12 Warfare & British Society
Thursday 18th May 11:20am - 12:20pm: Business Revison Workshop 

Thu 18 May 13:10 01:30 OCR J204/01 Bus: Bus 1: Bus Actvty Mrktng Pple Wtn

Fri 19 May 08:40 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Non Calculator [F]
Fri 19 May 08:40 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Non Calculator [H] 

Friday 19th May 11:20am - 12:20pm: Computer Science Revison Workshop 
Fri 19 May 13:10 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1CP2 01 Principles of Comp.Sci. 

Friday 19th May 11:20am - 12:20pm: Health & Social Care  Revison Workshop 
Fri 19 May 13:10 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 21117K01 Health and Wellbeing

Mon 22 May 08:40 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H
Mon 22 May 08:40 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
Mon 22 May 08:40 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F

Monday 22nd May 11:20am - 12:20pm: Geography Paper 1 Revison Workshop 
Mon 22 May 13:10 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Monday 22nd  May 3pm-4pm:RE Revision Workshop
Tue 23 May 08:40 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F
Tue 23 May 08:40 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F
Tue 23 May 08:40 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H
Tue 23 May 08:40 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H
Tue 23 May 13:10 00:53 AQA 8063/2A Religious Studies B P2-B Themes
Tue 23 May 13:10 00:52 AQA 8063/2Y Religious Studies B P2-A Judaism

Wed 24 May 08:40 02:15 AQA 8702/2 Eng Lit Paper 2

Thu 25 May 08:40 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H
Thu 25 May 08:40 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
Thu 25 May 08:40 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

Thursday 25th May 11:20am - 12:20pm: Computer Science Revison Workshop 
Thu 25 May 13:10 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1CP2 02 Application Comp.Thinking

Thursday 25th May 11:20am - 12:20pm: Sociology   Revison Workshop 
Thu 25 May 13:10 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C200U20-1 Sociology COMP2 Undrstand Soc Struct
Thu 25 May 13:10 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 21217L01 The Principles of Training  Nutritio

Monday 15th May 1pm-4pm: Biology Revision Workshop

Tuesday 16th May 3pm-4pm: English  Revision Workshop

Wednesday 24th  May 3pm-3:45pm: PE Revision Workshop
Wednesday 24th  May 1:00am - 3:00pm: Physics Revision Workshop

Wednesday 17th May 3pm-4pm: History Revision Workshop

Thursday 18th May 2pm-4pm: Maths Revision Workshop

Friday 19th May 1pm-4pm:Chemistry Revision Workshop

Monday 22nd  May ? French listening Revision Workshop

Tuesday 23rd  May 3pm-4pm: English Revision Workshop

Monday 5th  May 8:00-08:30: English Revision Workshop
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Mon 05 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Friday 26th May 11:20am - 12:20pm: French Writing  Revison Workshop 
Mon 05 Jun 13:10 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F
Mon 05 Jun 13:10 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H

08:40 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Calculator [F] 
Wed 07 Jun 08:40 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Calculator [H] 

Wed 07 Jun 13:10 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 B1 Anglo-Saxon and Norman
Wed 07 Jun 13:10 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 P4 Superpower Relations
Wed 07 Jun 13:10 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 2N Superpower  Saxon  Norman

Thu 08 Jun 08:40 01:00 OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn

Thu 08 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Fri 09 Jun 08:40 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Fri 09 Jun 13:10 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H
Fri 09 Jun 13:10 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H
Fri 09 Jun 13:10 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F

Mon 12 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Mon 12 Jun 13:10 01:30 OCR J204/02 Bus: Bus 2: Oprtn Fnnce Inflnc Bus Wtn

Mon 12 Jun 13:10 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 1H Written Paper 1H

Tue 13 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H
Tue 13 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H
Tue 13 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F

Wed 14 Jun 08:40 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Calculator [F] 
Wed 14 Jun 08:40 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Calculator [H] 
Wed 14 Jun 13:10 01:30 AQA 8271/W Music Written Paper

Wed 14 Jun 13:10 00:35 AQA 8688/LF Polish Listening Test Tier F
Wed 14 Jun 13:10 00:45 AQA 8688/RF Polish Reading Test Tier F
Wed 14 Jun 13:10 00:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H
Wed 14 Jun 13:10 01:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H

Thu 15 Jun 08:40 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany

Fri 16 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H
Fri 16 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H
Fri 16 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

Fri 16 Jun 13:10 01:15 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Mon 19 Jun 08:40 02:00 OCR J310/01 D & T: Prncpls of Dsgn & Tchnlgy-Wrtn
Mon 19 Jun 13:10 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 2H Written Paper 2H

Tuesday 6th June  9:00am - 11:00am: Maths Revision Workshop

Monday 12th June 2pm-4pm: Chemistry Revision Workshop

Tuesday 13th June  2pm - 3pm:Music Revision Workshop

Tuesday 6th June  11:20am - 12:20pm: History Revision Workshop

Wednesday 7th June  3pm -3:45pm: PE Revision Workshop

Thursday 8th June 11:20am-12.20pm: Geography Paper 2  Revision Workshop

Friday 9th June  11:20am - 12:20pm: Biology Revision Workshop

Friday 9th June  3pm - 4pm English Revision Workshop
Monday 12th June 08:00am - 08:30am English Revision workshop

Tuesday 13th June  11:20am - 12:20pm: Maths Revision Workshop

Thursday 8th June 08:00-8:30am Further Maths Revision Workshop

Wednesday 14th June  11:20am - 12:20pm: Polish listening Revision Workshop

Wednesday 14th June 3pm-4pm: History Revision Workshop

Thursday 15th June  1:00pm - 3:00pm: Physics Revision Workshop

Friday 16th June  11:20am - 12:20pm: Gegoraphy Paper 3 Revision Workshop

Friday 16th June 3pm-4pm: Design and Technology Revision Workshop

Monday 12th June  11:20am - 12:20pm: Business Studies Revision Workshop

Monday 12th June  11:20am - 12:20pm: Statistics Revision Workshop
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Tue 20 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written

Wed 21 Jun 08:40 01:00 AQA 8688/WF Polish Writing Test Tier F
Wed 21 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H

Wed 21 Jun 13:10 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2
Wednesday 21st June 11:20am - 12:20pm: Further Maths Revision Workshop

Monday 19th June 11:20am - 12:20pm: Food and Nutrition Revision Workshop

Tuesday 20th June 11:20am - 12:20pm: Polish Writng Revision Workshop


